
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 7th Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Autumn 2025
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B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0141 Aftab Ur Rehman 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0142 Ahmad Fareed 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0145 Hafiz Ahmed Raza 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 56 C 2.0 4 8.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0146 Hafiz Muhammad Uzair Qureshi 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0148 Hassan Ali 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0152 Mahnoor Jehangir 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0154 Mian Muhammad Soban 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0155 Mobeen Muavia 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0156 Muhammad Abdullah 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0158 Muhammad Ahtisham 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0164 Muhammad Mustafa 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 94 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0167 Muhammad Shafqat Zameer 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0169 Muhammad Talha Qurashi 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0170 Muzammil Hussain 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 4 16.0

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0171 Raheela Sheraz 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0173 Raja Zeeshan Hussain 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0175 Sana Tariq 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0178 Shehryar Sarwar 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0181 Usman Ghani 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0183 Zarish Masih 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0087 Hiba Jamshid 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0200 Sahibzada Hamza Ali 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 4 8.0

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0101 Shaheer Manzoor 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0133 Hamza Tahir 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0141 Mohsin Ali (CSC-502 Sum-24 Exclu 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0150 Muhammad Uzair Ali 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0153 Muhammad Wasaf Zahid 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0158 Shahid Farooq (Withheld due to Fe - - - - - - - - - - - - 

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0160 Syed Muhammad Haseeb Ul Hass 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 
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B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0141 Aftab Ur Rehman 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.40 3.36

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0142 Ahmad Fareed 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.70 2.58

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0145 Hafiz Ahmed Raza 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.41 2.43

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0146 Hafiz Muhammad Uzair Qureshi 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.20 2.97

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0148 Hassan Ali 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.90 3.26

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0152 Mahnoor Jehangir 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.90 2.77

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0154 Mian Muhammad Soban 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.42

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0155 Mobeen Muavia 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.80 2.49

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0156 Muhammad Abdullah 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.00 2.83

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0158 Muhammad Ahtisham 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.10 2.83

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0164 Muhammad Mustafa 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.40 3.33

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0167 Muhammad Shafqat Zameer 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.60 3.15

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0169 Muhammad Talha Qurashi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.90 2.88

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0170 Muzammil Hussain 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.98 2.88

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0171 Raheela Sheraz 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.83 2.67

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0173 Raja Zeeshan Hussain 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 69 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - F - 3 - 2.40 2.69

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0175 Sana Tariq 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.90 3.11

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0178 Shehryar Sarwar 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.30 3.25

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0181 Usman Ghani 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 2.80 3.15

B.S CS Aut-2022-M-C-0183 Zarish Masih 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.10 3.15

B.S CS Aut-21-M-B-0087 Hiba Jamshid 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 2.96

B.S CS SP-2022-E-A-0200 Sahibzada Hamza Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 37 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 1.45 2.49

B.S CS SP-2022-M-B-0101 Shaheer Manzoor 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 3.10 2.76

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0133 Hamza Tahir 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.80 2.78

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0141 Mohsin Ali (CSC-502 Sum-24 Exclu 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 68 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.70 2.91

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0150 Muhammad Uzair Ali 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.60 2.59

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0153 Muhammad Wasaf Zahid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.10 2.26

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0158 Shahid Farooq (Withheld due to Fe 2.55 2.57

B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0160 Syed Muhammad Haseeb Ul Hass 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 2.50
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FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 7th Semester, Section C, Morning, Session Autumn 2025

NameRegistration #

CSC 425-1 CSC 503 CSC.305 CSC311-8 PRJ601 SSC303

Human Computer 

Interaction

Artificial Intelligence Introduction to Software 

Engineering

Web Programming Final Year Project (Phase-I) Operating Systems
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B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0168 Zunair Naheed 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0153 Taskheer Ahmad 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Ghayyas ud Din
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Parallel and Distributed 

Computing

Data Science Advanced Programming
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B.S CS SP-2022-M-C-0168 Zunair Naheed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 39 F - 3 - 39 F - 3 - 1.40 2.37

BS CS SP-21-M-C-0153 Taskheer Ahmad 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.30 3.28
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